

The College of Physicians and Surgeons of Ontario

Wright, Leslie Curtis CPSO#: 66939

Summary

Practice Locations &
Professional Corporations

Registration Details

Additional Details

Current Referrals

Summary: Allegations of Dr. Wright's professional misconduct have been referred to the Discipline Committee of the College. It is alleged that Dr. Wright engaged in disgraceful, dishonourable or unprofessional conduct and/or conduct unbecoming a physician in his communications, including electronic communications, with women.

Notice of Hearing: [Download Full Notice \(PDF\)](#)

Practice Restrictions

No Practice Restrictions.

Other Notices

Source: Member

Active Date: November 13, 2015

Expiry Date:

Summary:

Criminal Findings:

If, on or after June 1, 2015, a member is found guilty under the Criminal Code of Canada or the Ontario Health Insurance Act, the College By-laws require certain information about the finding of guilt to be posted on the register if the information is known to the College.

The following sets out finding(s) of guilt made against this member on or after June 1, 2015, as known to the College, together with the corresponding information:

Leslie C WRIGHT has been convicted of operating a motor vehicle while his ability to operate a motor vehicle was impaired by alcohol contrary to Section 253(1)(a) of the Criminal Code of Canada. A probation order was made against Dr. Wright on November 13, 2015 for a period of 18 months. Dr. Wright is prohibited from operating a motor vehicle on any street, road, highway or other public place for a period of 2 years from November 13, 2015. Dr. Wright was also ordered to pay a fine of \$3000, plus a victim surcharge of \$900, to be paid within 6 months.

Past Findings of the Discipline or Fitness To Practise Committee

No Past Findings.

Member-reported Findings of Malpractice/Professional Negligence

Effective June 4, 2009, the Regulated Health Professions Act, 1991 (RHPA) requires members to report to the College any finding of professional negligence or malpractice made against them.

No findings reported since June 4, 2009.